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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000678

E24000679
E24000680
E24000681
E24000682
E24000683
E24000684

E24000685

E24000686

Reported

06:05:43 02/23/24
09:22:15 02/23/24
11:24:04 02/23/24
12:04:09 02/23/24
14:29:12 02/23/24
14:43:24 02/23/24
18:41:48 02/23/24

20:26:41 02/23/24

02:19:30 02/24/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS SICK 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
PERSON BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS SICK 1708 N ANDERSON ST,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; CHRIST
HOSPITAL CINCINNATI,

GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 1101 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 530 W FIRST ST APT 104,
BREATH GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER IU METHODIST,
EMS TRANSFER OPTIONS,
EMS 895 N COUNTY RD 750 W,

ABDOMINAL GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31170/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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