

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24000678	06:05:43 02/23/24	EMS SICK	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		PERSON	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24000679	09:22:15 02/23/24	EMS SICK	1708 N ANDERSON ST,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24000680	11:24:04 02/23/24	EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; CHRIST			ACT
			HOSPITAL CINCINNATI,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24000681	12:04:09 02/23/24	EMS FALL	1101 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24000682	14:29:12 02/23/24	EMS DIFF	530 W FIRST ST APT 104,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24000683	14:43:24 02/23/24	EMS TRANSFER IU METHODIST,			ACT
E24000684	18:41:48 02/23/24	EMS TRANSFER OPTIONS,			ACT
E24000685	20:26:41 02/23/24	EMS	895 N COUNTY RD 750 W,		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG		
E24000686	02:19:30 02/24/24	EMS TRANSFE	R METHODIST,		ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 9					

**Total Incident for This Report: 9** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `31170/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures